
    

120V 3-CCT Barlight 
Undercabinet Task Luminaire

    Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:
  

  Project:
  

  Location:

      Model & Size   Color Temp & CRI   Watt   Lumens   Finish
   BA-AC08 8"
   BA-AC18 18"
   BA-AC24 24"
   BA-AC30 30"
 

   CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90
   CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90
   CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90
   CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90
 

  6.5W
  10.5W
  15W
  17.5W
 

  355
  600
  910
  1075
 

   WT White
 

      Example:  BA-AC08-CS-WT
 

FEATURES
 

• 3-CCT Switchable between 2700K and 3500K
• Does not require any driver or transformer
• Backlighting with parabolic reflector allows a high uniformity of light
• Minimal space between diffusers for a visually seamless line of illumination
• True 1" profile
• ACLED driverless technology
• 5 year warranty
 
  

  SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Extruded aluminum with Acrylic Diffuser

Power: 17.5W, 15W, 10.5W, 6.5W

Input: 120 VAC, 50/60Hz

Dimming: ELV: 100-10%

Light Source: Integrated LED

3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse

Lens: Acrylic Lens

Rated Life: 50000 Hours

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: White

Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, Title 24 JA8-2019
Compliant

  
  

   

 FINISHES:

White

 LINE DRAWING:
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  ACCESSORIES
 

Model Description Finish

BA-I-WT

 

"I" Connector BA-I

 

White 

BA-IC12-WT
BA-IC24-WT
BA-IC36-WT

 

Interconnect Cable BA-IC
Interconnect Cable BA-IC
Interconnect Cable BA-IC

 

White
White
White 

BA-PC6-WT

 

Power Cord

 

White 
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