

120V 3-CCT Barlight

Undercabinet Task Luminaire

Fixture Type:	
Catalog Number:	
Project:	
Location:	

Model & Size	Color Temp & CRI	Watt	Lumens	Finish
BA-AC08 8" BA-AC18 18" BA-AC24 24" BA-AC30 30"	CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90 CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90 CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90 CS 2700K/3000K/3500K - 90	10.5W 15W	355 600 910 1075	WT White

Example: BA-AC08-CS-WT

FEATURES

- 3-CCT Switchable between 2700K and 3500K
- Does not require any driver or transformer
- Backlighting with parabolic reflector allows a high uniformity of light
- Minimal space between diffusers for a visually seamless line of illumination
- True 1" profile
- ACLED driverless technology
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Extruded aluminum with Acrylic Diffuser

 Power:
 17.5W, 15W, 10.5W, 6.5W

 Input:
 120 VAC, 50/60Hz

 Dimming:
 ELV: 100-10%

Light Source: Integrated LED

3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse

Lens: Acrylic Lens
Rated Life: 50000 Hours

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: White

Operating Temp: $-4^{\circ}F$ to $104^{\circ}F$ (-20°C to $40^{\circ}C$)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, Title 24 JA8-2019

Compliant



FINISHES:



White

LINE DRAWING:





120V 3-CCT Barlight

Undercabinet Task Luminaire

Fixture Type:	
Catalog Number:	
Project:	
Location:	

ACCESSORIES						
	Model	Description	Finish			
	BA-I-WT	"I" Connector BA-I	White			
	BA-IC12-WT BA-IC24-WT BA-IC36-WT	Interconnect Cable BA-IC Interconnect Cable BA-IC Interconnect Cable BA-IC	White White White			
	BA-PC6-WT	Power Cord	White			